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100% DISTANCE COURSE ENROLLMENT HEADCOUNT

FALL SEMESTER

By Class Standing
Freshman
Sophomore

Junior

Senior

Non-degree

Total Undergraduate
Graduate

Total UNK

1,490
2,191

1,594
2,375

1,581
2,358

1,655
2,457

1,629
2,327

Page 1

1,643
2,130

1,621
1,997

1,568
1,863

151

275
1,487
1,762

2015 2014
44 35
15 20
64 59

133 129

4 6
260 249
1,392 1,312
1,652 1,561
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